The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reason.

u t ofGovt. Presses

EMD

Offrce from u'hich Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

1% of the Amount ofTender

Superintendent of Govt. Presses,

Government Central Press, TrPm

Rs.1,11,780/-
(Rupees One Lakh Eleven Thousand
Seven Hundred and EightY onlY)

rD

of Govt. Presses

sl.
No

Re Tender No. With
due date and PAC

Item Cost of Original
Fonn

Cost of Duplicate
Fom't

I 3312024-25
2s.02.202s @3.00

pm
Rs.1,11,7801

l). Canon NPG 53

Toner 15 Nos

Rs.500/-+ GST

@18o/"

Rs.250l+GST
@t8%

[...]

Government Central Press,

ThiruvananthaPuram-1

750 Nos
500 litres

of Gol't. Presses

Office from which Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

I 7n ofthe Amount ofTender

Superintendent of Govt. Presses,

Govemment Central Press, Tlpm

Rs.4,00,450/-
(Rupees four Lakhs Four Hundred and Fifty only)

S tendent of Gort. Presses

EMD

sl.
No.

item Cost of Original
Form

Cost of Duplicate
Form

1 3512024-25

5'.02.2025 @ 3.00 pm
Rs.3,26,700/-

Rs. 73,7501

1).770x927x0.28 mm
short run RAI): 750 Nos

Rs.500/-+ GST

@18%

Rs.250/-+GST

@18%

Tender No.

[...]

The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reason.

Supenn ofGovt. Presses

General Conditions

EMD

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

I % ofthe Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Gor4. Presses,
Govemment Central Press, Tr,pm

Rs.2,28,0521
(Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand and Fifty two only)

Su Gort. Presses

Total PAC

sl.
No.

Tender No. With due
date and PAC

Item Cost of
Original Form

Cost of Duplicate
Form

I 37/2024-25
25.02.2025 @ 3.00 pm

Rs.90,387/-

Rs. 1,37,665/-

1). Lamination film
Matt (330 mm): 30 rolls

2). Lamination Film